MEVZA Innsbruck BeachEvent m

FINAL 1st PLACE

Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
28 05.06.2022 Winner #25 Vs, Winner #26 - - -
FINAL 3rd PLACE
Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
27 05.06.2022 Loser #25 VS, Loser #26 - = =
SEMIFINALS
Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
26 05.06.2022 Winner #23 Vs, Winner #24 - - -
25 05.06.2022 Winner #21 VS, Winner #22 = = =

QUARTERFINALS

Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
24 04.06.2022 Winner #20 vSs. Worst A1/B1 - - -
23 04.06.2022 Best C1/D1 vs. Winner #19 - - -
22 04.06.2022 Winner #18 VS. Worst C1/D1 - - -
21 04.06.2022 Best A1/B1 VS. Winner #17 - - -
Round of 12
Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
20 04.06.2022 Draw 1/4 Vs, Draw 2/4 - - -
19 04.06.2022 Draw 1/3 Vs, Draw 2/3 - - -
18 04.06.2022 Draw 2/2 vs. Draw 1/2 - - -
17 04.06.2022 Draw 2/1 vs. Draw 1/1 - - -
POOLD
Matches Sets Points
Rank woL w L ety  Point
1 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
2 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
3 01 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
4 01 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
7 C1 03.06.2022 11:00 #4, DOPPLER / KUNERT, AUT, D vs. #13,,,Q1,D - - -
8 C3  03.06.2022 12:00 #5, CUZMICIOV / DAY, ISR, D vs. #12, NEMEC / JANY, SVK, D - - -
15 03.06.2022 vs. - - -
16 03.06.2022 vs. = - -
POOLC
Matches Sets Points
Rank woLoow oL Sty Point
1 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
2 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
3 01 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
4 01 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
5 €3 03.06.2022 14:00 #3, POKERSNIK / BRACKO, SLO, C vs. #14,,,Q2,C = = -
6 Cl1  03.06.2022 13:00 #6, SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG, AUT, C vs. #11, LIOTATIS / ZORPIS, CYP, C - - -
13 03.06.2022 Vs, = = =
14 03.06.2022 Vs, = = =
POOLB
Matches Sets Points
Rank woL w L Sty  Point
1 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
2 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
3 01 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
4 01 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
Match No. Court Date Time Teams Sets 1 2 3 Duration
3 C3 03.06.2022 13:00 #2, BERCIK / DZAVORONOK, CZE, B Vs, #15,,,Q3,B = = =
4 C2 03.06.2022 13:00 #7, REITER / MURAUER, AUT, B Vs, #10, OLAH / DOCZI, HUN, B - - -
11 03.06.2022 vs. - - -
12 03.06.2022 Vs, - - -
POOLA
Matches Sets Points
Rank woL w L ety  Point

1 10 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX



Match No. Court
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Date
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Time
12:00
12:00

#1, FRIEDL / TRUMMER, AUT, A
#8, LEITNER / PASCARIUC, AUT, A

Teams
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

#16,,,Q4, A
#9, HAJOS / STRELI, HUN, A
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Last Name First Name

Country Player 1 Player 1
AUT FRIEDL Felix
CZE BERCIK Vaclav
SLO POKERSNIK Jan

AUT DOPPLER  Clemens
ISR CUZMICIOV Kevin
AUT SCHNETZER Florian
AUT REITER Jakob
AUT LEITNER Laurenz
HUN HAJOS Artdr
HUN OLAH Botond
CYP LIOTATIS  Antonios
SVK NEMEC Lubos

Turniername:

Entry
Points

Player 1

Last Name First Name
Player 2 Player 2

430 TRUMMER Maximilian
500 DZAVORON Matyas

440 BRACKO  Rok
340 KUNERT Thomas
255 DAY River

250 PETUTSCHN Lorenz
210 MURAUER Michael
320 PASCARIUC Paul

190 STRELI Bence
165 DOCZI Domonkos
75 ZORPIS Charalampc
15 JANY Marek

Player 2

430
280
210
160
230
210
210
38
135
160
75
0

Teamname

FRIEDL / TRUMMER
BERCIK / DZAVORONOK
POKERSNIK / BRACKO
DOPPLER / KUNERT
CUZMICIOV / DAY
SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG
REITER / MURAUER
LEITNER / PASCARIUC
HAJOS / STRELI

OLAH / DOCZI

LIOTATIS / ZORPIS
NEMEC / JANY

Seed
Main Draw
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Team

860
780
650
500
485
460
420
358
325
325
150

15
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Wild Card
(6vv/Organizer/
Foreign)*

Ql
Q2
Q3
Q4

Lnsbruck BeachEvent

Geschlecht (Herren oder Damen):

MEN
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Country Teamname

AUT
CZE
SLO
AUT
ISR
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
Cyp
SVK

FRIEDL / TRUMMER
BERCIK / DZAVORONOK
POKERSNIK / BRACKO
DOPPLER / KUNERT
CUZMICIOV / DAY
SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG
REITER / MURAUER
LEITNER / PASCARIUC
HAJOS / STRELI

OLAH / DOCzI

LIOTATIS / ZORPIS
NEMEC / JANY

WC/Q Pool

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

A
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Team

#1, FRIEDL / TRUMMER, AUT, A
#2, BERCIK / DZAVORONOK, CZE, B
#3, POKERSNIK / BRACKO, SLO, C
#4, DOPPLER / KUNERT, AUT, D

#5, CUZMICIOV / DAY, ISR, D

#6, SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG, AUT, C
#7, REITER / MURAUER, AUT, B

#8, LEITNER / PASCARIUC, AUT, A
#9, HAJOS / STRELI, HUN, A

#10, OLAH / DOCZI, HUN, B

#11, LIOTATIS / ZORPIS, CYP, C
#12, NEMEC / JANY, SVK, D

#13,,,Q1,D
#14,,,Q2,C
#15,,,Q3,8B
#16,,,04, A



ign in - Sheet MEN

Seed Country Team Player Seed Points No Size Signature Entry fee
FRIEDL Felix 430 1
1 AUT FRIEDL / TRUMMER 860
TRUMMER Maximilian 430 2
BERCIK Vaclav 500 1
2 CZE BERCIK / DZAVORONOK 780
DZAVORONOK Matyas 280 2
. . POKERSNIK Jan 440 1
3 SLO {POKERSNIK / BRACKO " 650
BRACKO Rok 210 2
DOPPLER Clemens 340 1
4 AUT iDOPPLER / KUNERT 500
KUNERT Thomas 160 2
CUZMICIOV Kevin 255 1
5 ISR CUZMICIOV / DAY 485
DAY River 230 2
SCHNETZER Florian 250 1
6 AUT {SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG 460
PETUTSCHNIG Lorenz 210 2
REITER Jakob 210 1
7 AUT REITER / MURAUER 420
MURAUER Michael 210 2
LEITNER Laurenz 320 1
8 AUT :LEITNER / PASCARIUC 358
PASCARIUC Paul 38 2
HAJOS Artar 190 1
9 HUN  iHAJOS / STRELI 325
STRELI Bence 135 2
OLAH Botond 165 1
10 HUN OLAH/DOCZI 325
DOCZI Domonkos 160 2
LIOTATIS Antonios 75 1
11 CYP :LIOTATIS / ZORPIS 150
ZORPIS Charalampos 75 2
NEMEC Lubos 15 1
12 SVK i{NEMEC /JANY 15
JANY Marek 0 2
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0




Pool A

#1, FRIEDL / TRUMMER, AUT, A
#8, LEITNER / PASCARIUC, AUT, A
#9, HAJOS / STRELI, HUN, A
#16,,,Q4, A

Pool B

#2, BERCIK / DZAVORONOK, CZE, B
#7, REITER / MURAUER, AUT, B
#10, OLAH / DOCZI, HUN, B
#15,,,Q3,B

Pool C

#3, POKERSNIK / BRACKO, SLO, C

#6, SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG, AUT, C
#11, LIOTATIS / ZORPIS, CYP, C
#14,,,Q2,C

Pool D

#4, DOPPLER / KUNERT, AUT, D
#5, CUZMICIOV / DAY, ISR, D
#12, NEMEC / JANY, SVK, D
#13,,,Q1,D



Match Number
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pool
Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool C

Pool C

Pool D

Pool D

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool C

Pool C

Pool D

Pool D

Team A

#1, FRIEDL / TRUMMER, AUT, A
#16,,,Q4, A

#8, LEITNER / PASCARIUC, AUT, A
#9, HAJOS / STRELI, HUN, A

#2, BERCIK / DZAVORONOK, CZE, B
#15,,,Q3,B

#7, REITER / MURAUER, AUT, B
#10, OLAH / DOCZI, HUN, B

#3, POKERSNIK / BRACKO, SLO, C
#14,,,Q2,C

#6, SCHNETZER / PETUTSCHNIG, AUT, C
#11, LIOTATIS / ZORPIS, CYP, C

#4, DOPPLER / KUNERT, AUT, D
#13,,,Q1, D

#5, CUZMICIOV / DAY, ISR, D

#12, NEMEC / JANY, SVK, D

Sets Setl Set2 Set3 Court Date Time  Duration(min)
C1 03.06.2022| 12:00
Cc2 03.06.2022| 12:00
C3 03.06.2022| 13:00
Cc2 03.06.2022| 13:00
Cc3 03.06.2022| 14:00
C1 03.06.2022| 13:00
C1 03.06.2022| 11:00
C3 03.06.2022| 12:00

03.06.2022
03.06.2022
03.06.2022
03.06.2022
03.06.2022
03.06.2022
03.06.2022
03.06.2022
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Set Ratio Points won Points lost
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Point Ratio
MAX
MAX
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MAX
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MAX
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MAX
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Pool Results

Point Ratio Rank

MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX #VALUE!
MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

Correction Tie

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

HVALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

HVALUE!

#VALUE!

HVALUE!

ELIM -
SHARED 13th

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

Draw 1
Draw 1
Draw 1
Draw 1

Draw 2
Draw 2
Draw 2
Draw 2

Draw 1/1
Draw 1/2
Draw 1/3
Draw 1/4

Draw 2/1
Draw 2/2
Draw 2/3
Draw 2/4

Order of Draw
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed

Team

Best A1/B1
Worst A1/B1
Best C1/D1
Worst C1/D1

Draw 1/1
Draw 1/2
Draw 1/3
Draw 1/4

Draw 2/1
Draw 2/2
Draw 2/3
Draw 2/4

goes to
Match #21
Match #24
Match #23
Match #22

Match #17
Match #18
Match #19
Match #20

Match #17
Match #18
Match #19
Match #20



Loser ranked 9

Loser ranked 5

Semifinals

Gold Bronze

Match Number
17

18

19

20

2

[y

2

N

2

w

24

2

wv

2

D

27

2

0o

Team A
Draw 2/1
Draw 1/1
Draw 2/2
Draw 1/2
Draw 1/3
Draw 2/3
Draw 1/4
Draw 2/4
Best A1/B1
Winner #17
Winner #18
Worst C1/D1
Best C1/D1
Winner #19
Winner #20
Worst A1/B1
Winner #21
Winner #22
Winner #23
Winner #24
Loser #25
Loser #26
Winner #25
Winner #26

Sets

Setl

Set2

Set3

Court

Date

Time

Duration(min)

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

04.06.2022

05.06.2022

05.06.2022

05.06.2022

05.06.2022
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